<>

Mischa Zenklusen

Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

Léwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland

T +4144 215 5252

T +4144 215 3623

F +4144 215 5200
mischa.zenklusen@swlegal.ch

Languages
German, English

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Mischa Zenklusen is an Associate in our Dispute Resolution Group in Zurich
and a member of the firm's White-Collar Crime & Compliance and the
Internal Corporate Investigations teams.

Expertise

— Sports

Dispute Resolution

White-Collar Crime and Compliance
Internal Corporate Investigations

Career
2024
2022
2021

2020

2019
2018
2018
2015
2015

Education
2024
2022

2019

2018

2017

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Lecturer for Private Law at the University of Basel

Research and Teaching Assistant at the Chair of Prof. Corinne
Zellweger-Gutknecht, University of Basel

Trainee Law Clerk at the District Civil Court of Basel-Landschaft
East

Junior Associate at a business law firm in Zurich

Student Trainee at Schellenberg Wittmer

Student Trainee at several business law firms in Zurich
Lecturer on Constitutional Law at the University of Basel
Student Assistant at the Chair of Prof. Daniela Thurnherr Keller,
University of Basel

Bar Admission in Switzerland

PhD Candidate (Sports Law), University of Basel
Master of Law, University of Basel

Exchange Semester, Boston University School of Law
Bachelor of Law, University of Basel



