



Mischa Zenklusen Associate

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
Löwenstrasse 19 / P.O. Box 2201
8021 Zurich / Switzerland
T +41 44 215 5252
T +41 44 215 3623
F +41 44 215 5200
mischa.zenklusen@swlegal.ch

Languages

German, English

Selected Publications

 Auftaktserie zu verfahrensbeendenden Vereinbarungen im Compliance-Berater Mischa Zenklusen is an Associate in our Dispute Resolution Group in Zurich and a member of the firm's White-Collar Crime & Compliance and the Internal Corporate Investigations teams.

Expertise

- Dispute Resolution
- Sports
- White-Collar Crime and Compliance
- Internal Corporate Investigations

Career	
2024	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2022	Lecturer for Private Law at the University of Basel
2021	Research and Teaching Assistant at the Chair of Prof. Corinne
	Zellweger-Gutknecht, University of Basel
2020	Trainee Law Clerk at the District Civil Court of Basel-Landschaft
	East
2019	Junior Associate at a business law firm in Zurich
2018	Student Trainee at Schellenberg Wittmer
2018	Student Trainee at several business law firms in Zurich
2015	Lecturer on Constitutional Law at the University of Basel
2015	Student Assistant at the Chair of Prof. Daniela Thurnherr Keller,
	University of Basel

Education

2024	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2022	PhD Candidate (Sports Law), University of Basel
2019	Master of Law, University of Basel
2018	Exchange Semester, Boston University School of Law
2017	Bachelor of Law, University of Basel